CHELING St tEsEORIES SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : May 2025

R&M Connectivity E R&M

Description Packing Warranty SRP
Unit (inc.vat)

PATCH CORD Cat.6/6A (Individual Pack : 1 pes.)

RDM-R875979 Patch Cord CU CL C6 GY 3m , 1pc 16U 5 Years 140
RDM-R830722-1 Patch Cord EL Cat. 6, U/UTP, 4P, PVC, gray, RJ45/u-RJ45/u, 5 m , 1pc 16U 5 Years 175
PATCH CORD Cat.6/6A (Box set : 10pcs.)
KIT-RDM-R830722 Patch Cord EL Cat. 6, U/UTP, 4P, PVC, gray, RJ45/u-RJ45/u, 5 m 10 pcs. 10 B:U 5 Years 1,750
KIT-RDM-R830751 Patch Cord EL Cat. 6A, U/FTP, 4P, LSZH, gray, RJ45/s-RJ45/s, 3 m 10 pcs. 10 Bu 5 Years 2,460
KIT-RDM-R830752 Patch Cord EL Cat. 6A, U/FTP, 4P, LSZH, gray, RJ45/s-RJ45/s, 5 m 10 pcs. 10 Gu 5 Years 2,710
PATCH CORD Fibre LC-LC
RDM-R323066 Patch Cord LC-Duplex PC - LC-Duplex PC, beige/turquoise, ~
OM3, Bm/3, F8 2.0x4.1mm, 5 m 16U 5 Years 680
FM45 Connector / Connection Module
KIT-RDM-R803498 Plug FM45 Cat.5e unshielded AWG 23 ~
to 26 IP20 568A/B 90° plastic housing (10 pcs.) 10 Bu 5 Years 2,100
KIT-RDM-R810597 Connection Module Cat. 6, 1xRJ45/u, 10x (10 pcs.) 10 BuU 5 Years 800
C:; -RDM-R510839 503 Outlet 118x72, 2x1-Port, pure white , (10 pcs.) 10 Gu 5 Years 1,250
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— RDM-R795456 19" 1U Patch Panel 24xRJ45/u, Cat.6, black, basic 1 E:u 5 Years 3,950
RDM-R813487 19" 1U PatchPanel 24xRJ45/u, Cat6A, BL,Full 18u 5 Years 7,015
250 RDM-R816246 19"1U Unirack2-24-IcdzpcBm-Om3-dinvde 16U 5Years 15,750

R795456 R813487 R816246
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Panduit Connectivity

PDT-NUC6C04BU-FE

Cat 6, 4-Pair, 24 AWG, U/UTP, CM, Euroclass Eca, Blue, 1000ft/305m
Panduit a1g1aunasv 305 Wns UTP CAT6 24AWG dunibu

Picture P/N Description SRP.inv Warranty

Copper Cable

L —

6,099

DUIT

1 year

CAT6 Patch Cord
PDT-NKU6PC1MBU

PDT-NKU6PC2MBU
PDT-NKU6PC3MBU
t PDT-NKU6PC5MBU

PDT-NKUGPC10MBU

Netkey UTP Copper Patch Cord, Category 6, 1m, Blue N
Panduit engilaueniSosu CAT6 UTP Patch Cord 24AWG 1 WwWns dUnidu
Netkey UTP Copper Patch Cord, Category 6, 2m, Blue N
Panduit angiaudniSosu CAT6 UTP Patch Cord 24AWG 2 Wns dUnIBU
Netkey UTP Copper Patch Cord, Category 6, 3m, Blue N
Panduit angiaudiSosu CAT6 UTP Patch Cord 24AWG 3 Wns dUnIBU
Netkey UTP Copper Patch Cord, Category 6, 5m, Blue N
Panduit engilaudniSosu CAT6 UTPPatch Cord 24AWG 5 1Wns dUIBU
Netkey UTP Copper Patch Cord, Category 6, 10m, Blue N
Panduit anguauaniSosu CAT6 UTP Patch Cord 24AWG 10 1wms Zidu

134
157
190
265
462

1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year

1 year

CAT6 Pannet Patch Cord
PDT-UTP28SP6INBU

PDT-UTP28SP8INBU

PDT-UTP28SP1MBU

PDT-UTP28SP2MBU

PDT-UTP28SP3MBU

PDT-UTP28SP5MBU

Cat 6 28 AWG UTP Copper Patch Cord, 6 in, Blue

Panduit angllau UTP Cat6 Patch cord éniSosUuunnidn 28AWG
(Slim Patch cord 3.8mm) 15cm, dUniou

Cat 6 28 AWG UTP Copper Patch Cord, 8 in, Blue

Panduit angllau UTP Cat6 Patch cord éniSosUuunnidn 28AWG
(Slim Patch cord 3.8mm) 20cm, dU"Iou

Cat 6 28 AWG UTP Copper Patch Cord, 1m, Blue

Panduit angllau UTP Cat6 Patch cord éniSosUuunnidn 28AWG
(Slim Patch cord 3.8mm) 1m, dthibu

Cat 6 28 AWG UTP Copper Patch Cord, 2m, Blue

Panduit angllau UTP Cat6 Patch cord éniSosUuunnidn 28AWG
(Slim Patch cord 3.8mm)) 2m, &uou

Cat 6 28 AWG UTP Copper Patch Cord, 3m, Blue

Panduit angllau UTP Cat6 Patch cord éniSosUuunnidn 28AWG
(Slim Patch cord 3.8mm) 3m, dthibu

Cat 6 28 AWG UTP Copper Patch Cord, 5m, Blue

Panduit angllau UTP Cat6 Patch cord éniSosUuunnidn 28AWG
(Slim Patch cord 3.8mm) 5m, dthibu

244

246

278

321

363

447

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

CAT6A Patch Cord
PDT-NKUBAPG1MBU

PDT-NKUGAPC2MBU
PDT-NKUGAPC3MBU
PDT-NKUGAPC5MBU

PDT-NKUGAPC10MBU

Netkey UTP Copper Patch Cord, Category 6A, 1m, Blue N
Panduit angliaudu5osy CATBA UTP Patch Cord 24AWG 1 wns dUnidu
Netkey UTP Copper Patch Cord, Category 6A, 2m, Blue R
Panduit ngiaudiSogu CAT6A UTP Patch Cord 24AWG 2 Wms AUidu
Netkey UTP Copper Patch Cord, Category 6A, 3m, Blue N
Panduit nglaueniSosu CATBA UTP Patch Cord 24AWG 3 Wms &Uidu
Netkey UTP Copper Patch Cord, Category 6A, 5m, Blue N
Panduit angliaud5osU CATBA UTP Patch Cord 24AWG 5 1wns dUnisu
Netkey UTP Copper Patch Cord, Category 6A, 10m, Blue N
Panduit ngiaudiSosu CAT6A UTP Patch Cord 24AWG 10 Wwis dUniou

186
213
259
369
645

1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year

1 year

CAT6A Pannet Patch Cord
PDT-UTP28X1MBU

PDT-UTP28X2MBU

3

PDT-UTP28X3MBU

PDT-UTP28X5MBU

Cat 6A 28 AWG UTP Copper Patch Cord, 1m, Blue

Panduit angliau UTP Cat6A Patch cord d115osUsunnian 28AWG
(Slim Patch cord 4.7mm) 1m, dUndu

Cat 6A 28 AWG UTP Copper Patch Cord, 2m, Blue

Panduit angliau UTP Cat6A Patch cord d115ogUsunnian 28AWG
(Slim Patch cord 4.7mm) 2m, dunBuU

Cat 6A 28 AWG UTP Copper Patch Cord, 3m, Blue

Panduit angliau UTP Cat6A Patch cord d115ogUsunnian 28AWG
(Slim Patch cord 4.7mm) 3m, dundu

Cat 6A 28 AWG UTP Copper Patch Cord, 5m, Blue

Panduit angliau UTP Cat6A Patch cord d115ogUsunnian 28AWG
(Slim Patch cord 4.7mm) 5m, dundu

377

433

490

603

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

Fiber Optic Enclosures
PDT-FD1W12AQDLCZ

PDT-FD1W24AQDLCZ

PDT-FD1W12BUDLCZ

PDT-FD1W24BUDLCZ

A1

PDT-FSC24

Pre-loaded fiber drawer with 12 LC duplex adapters for 50/125um (OM3/0M4) fiber
Panduit malgnnouuao OM3/0M4 24 Tuluaswsaurd Duplex LC

(Fiber Tray/Enclosure/ODF/MDF)

Pre-loaded fiber drawer with 24 LC duplex adapters for 50/125um (OM3/0M4) fiber
Panduit malgnnouuao OM3/0M4 48 Twluaswsaurd Duplex LC

(Fiber Tray/Enclosure/ODF/MDF)

Pre-loaded fiber drawer with 12 LC duplex adapters for 9/125um (0S1/0S2) fiber
Panduit nAlgnotinuay 0S2 24 Twiuaswsauro Duplex LG

(Fiber Tray/Enclosure/ODF/MDF)

Pre-loaded fiber drawer with 24 LC duplex adapters for 9/125um (0S1/0S2) fiber
Panduit nAlenotinay 0S2 48 Twiuaswsauro Duplex LG

(Fiber Tray/Enclosure/ODF/MDF)

Fiber splice chip accommodates and protects up to 24 fusion splices

Panduit lwluasmnina Splice Holder nUUITA Wsau Label

6,690

8,284

6,862

8,407

255

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

0M4 Patch Cord
PDT-FPZ22LLLSMO001

.
—
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PDT-FPZ22LLLSM002

NetKey® 2 Fiber Patch Cord, 2mm, OM4, LC Duplex, LSZH, 1m
Panduit Patch cord duplex LC-LC aeleunauniian OM4 d1iSogu
WSBUAD Duplex LC-LC Fiber Optic LSZH 1 WRAS
NetKey® 2 Fiber Patch Cord, 2mm, OM4, LC Duplex, LSZH, 2m
Panduit Patch cord duplex LC-LC aeleunauniian OM4 d1iSogu
WseauridDuplex LC-LC Fiber Optic LSZH 2 1WRAS

457

542

1 year

1 year
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Panduit Connectivity

DuIT

Picture P/N Description SRP.inv Warranty

&0

Cable Organizing Kit MO9MIS8VAT8IAU Panduit CBOT24K

oo PDT-FPZ22LLLSMO03 NK 2-fiber OM4 2.0mm LSZH Jacket Patch Cord LC Duplex to LC Duplex - 3m 645 1 year
T Panduit Patch cord duplex LC-LC aneleunaunuan OM4 diSogu
— WSeUAD Duplex LC-LC Fiber Optic LSZH 3 WUnS
PDT-FPZ22LLLSMO005 NK 2-fiber OM4 2.0mm LSZH Jacket Patch Cord LC Duplex to LC Duplex - 5m 810 1 year
Panduit Patch cord duplex LC-LC aneleunaunuan OM4 diSogu
WSeUAD DuplexLC-LC Fiber Optic LSZH 5 1WUNS
PDT-FPZ22LLLSMO010 NK 2-fiber OM4 2.0mm LSZH Jacket Patch Cord LC Duplex to LC Duplex - 10m 1,052 1 year
Panduit Patch cord duplex LC-LC aneleunaunuan OM4 diSogu
WSeUAD Duplex LC-LC Fiber Optic LSZH 10 wmns
0S2 Patch Cord
PDT-FP92ELLLSMO001 NetKey® 2 Fiber Patch Cord, 0S2, LC Duplex, 1m 463 1 year
Panduit Patch cord duplex LC-LC analounaunuan 0S2 dusosu
——esemp=m WSOUAD Duplex LC-LC Fiber Optic LSZH 1 WUAS
PDT-FP92ELLLSMO002  NetKey® 2 Fiber Patch Cord, 0S2, LC Duplex, 2m 502 1 year
——i Panduit Patch cord duplex LC-LC anlaunouuan 052 ddosu
WSOUAD Duplex LC-LC Fiber Optic LSZH 2 WUMS
PDT-FP92ELLLSM003 ~ NK 2-fiber 0S2 1.6mm LSZH Jacket Patch Cord LC Duplex to LC Duplex - 3m 661 1 year
Panduit Patch cord duplex LC-LC analeunaunuan 0S2 dusosu
WSOUAD Duplex LC-LC Fiber Optic LSZH 3 WUAS
PDT-FP92ELLLSMO005  NK 2-fiber 0S2 1.6mm LSZH Jacket Patch Cord LC Duplex to LC Duplex - 5m 835 1 year
Panduit Patch cord duplex LC-LC analeunaunuan 0S2 dusosu
WSOUAD Duplex LC-LC Fiber Optic LSZH 5 WUAS
PDT-FP92ELLLSMO010  NK 2-fiber 0S2 1.6mm LSZH Jacket Patch Cord LC Duplex to LC Duplex - 10m 1,345 1 year
Panduit Patch cord duplex LC-LC analeunaunuan 0S2 dusosu
WSoUAD Duplex LC-LC Fiber Optic LSZH10 WUMS
0M4 Pigtails
PDT-FPZ1BN1NNMO01  NK 1-fiber OM4 LC Pigtail, 900um Buffered Fiber - 1m 185 1 year
&= Pigtail LC OM4 @amninaro LC 900um Buffered Panduit 1 1WAS
RJ45 Modular Jack
PDT-NK688MBU NK Cat 6 punchdown jack module - Blue 141 1 year
IMSUanedryryIrunolide Panduit CAT6 RJ45 Modular Punch down Jack
i PDT-NK6X88MBU NK Cat6A Punchdown jack Module, Blue 266 1 year
IMSUaN8dryyItumdLie Panduit CATBA RJ45 Modular Punch down Jack
PDT-SP688-C Cat6 UTP Modular Plug, 23-24 AWG, 100 Pack ( th&an pack 100 Bu) 4,066 1 year
rolugansuansion Caté UTP RJ45 dnsuansuausinm 23-24AWG
= Pack 100 GU s1AITusAMAe 100 Gu R
" PDT-SP6X88-C CatBA UTP Modular Plug, 23-24 AWG, 100 Pack ( 81&@n pack 100 Gu) 9,095 1 year
rolugansuansion CatéA UTP RJ45 dnsuangiiauuun 23-24AWG
Pack 100 GU s1AITusAMAe 100 Gu
PDT-FP6X88MTG RJ45, Cat 6A UTP Field Term Plug, 22-26 AWG 416 1 year
Panduit fionaulugaudasdy Field Terminated Plug (MPTL)
dnsu Wifie/6E Wifi7, CCTV sausu 70 Watt POE 802.3bt Type3 1a: Type 4
Patch Panels (Unload)
PDT-NKFPL24 NK Modular Patch Panel, faceplate with label, Flat, 24 Port, 1 RU 644 1 year
Panduit uwownanedryryrnu UTP wuu 1U (Patch Panel) 246500
Faceplate and Blank
PDT-NK1FIWY NK 1-port, single gang, flush mount faceplate with labels 61 1 year
Panduit nunnnmMsuanglau 1 wasn RJ45
Faceplate with lables Key Stone Panduit
" PDT-NK2FIWY NK 2-port,_single gang, flush mount faceplate with labels 61 1 year
g Panduit nunnnmMsUanglau 2 wosn RJ45
Faceplate with lables Key Stone Panduit
Cable Management
PDT-WMPFSE Horizontal Cable Manager Front Only 1 RU N 831 1 year
R Panduit uwodnane uwoiiuang d1nsun Rack 19 0O LWUUUWGU 1U
Tool & Accessories
PDT-CBOT24K Cable Bundle Organizing Tool 2,896 1 year
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